Gauschiessen Blasrohr 2019
Aurach, 01.05.2019
Blasrohr Meister Jugend
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Leis, Dennis
Wiesenbacher, Leonie
Buttgereit, Saskia
Stenzel, Jasmin
Richter, Lara
Leis, Tamara
Bohrer , Nadja
Hetzel, Simon
Zeller, Angelina
Herrmann, Rene
Herrmann, Leon

Verein

Aurach

Lehrberg

Lichtenau

Aurach

Elpersdorf

Aurach

Aurach

Elpersdorf
Unternbibert
Winterschneidbach
Winterschneidbach

Nr. Stand Ergebn.

9
14
31
39
28
52
53
26
50
18
17
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567
562
536
475
471
453
442
393
367
306
279



